6¢€

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

157 50 33036-8511010 45 3136 0824 - 2 2 2 Bpbi3rosuk rmiadopmel nepeaHuit Platform splash guard, front
51 201415-1129 459346 1501 - 4 4 4 Bonr M6x10 Bolt M6x10
52 469-7000128 454316 1484 - 2 2 2 O6omnok O6ydepa Buffer rim
53 469-7000126 454316 1482 - 2 2 2 Bydep Buffer
54 252154-112 45 9816 6005 - 4 4 4 Llaii6a 6J1 Washer 6J1
55 250508-1129 45 9553 1054 - 4 4 4 Taiika M6 Nut M6
56 201453-1129 459346 1519 - 4 4 2 Bont M8x14 Bolt M8x14
57 33036-8511079 453136 1168 - 2 2 2 YToJNbHUK KpeTuieHUs1 OpbI3roBUKa Splash guard angle
58 33036-8511020 453136 1127 - 2 2 2 Bpbi3roBux miadopMbl 3aTHUN Platform splash guard, rear

Iloarpynna 8502. Bopr nnardopmb 60KOBOIH
Subgroup 8502. Platform Side

158 1 250510-1129 45 9553 1055 56 - - - laitka M8 Nut M8
2 210382-1129 459382 1048 56 - - - Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35
3 3303-8502150 45 3136 0046 4 - - - locka 60KOBOTO GOpTa KpaitHss Side board, extreme
4 3303-8502152 45 3136 0048 4 - - - Jlocka 60KOBOro 6opTa CpemHsst Side board, middle
5 3303-8502050 453136 0039 - - - Iletnst BepxHSs B cOOpe Upper hinge in assy
6 4511-8504180-01 453111 3969 6 - - - Y1op HancTaBoK 60pTOB B cObope Board extension stop in assy
7 210410-112 459382 6076 16 - - - Bont M10x50 Bolt M10x50
8 260092-1129 8 8 6 8 [Manew 12x48 Pin 12x48
9 3303-8502054-01 45 3136 0325 8 - - - [Tetnist GokoBOro GOpTa HYKHSIS Side board lower hinge
10 250512-1129 45 9553 1057 16 - - - laitka M 10 Nut M10
11 258040-1129 459871 1051 8 8 6 8 HrunT 3,2x25 Cotter 3.2x25
12 210361-1129 459382 1027 8 - - - Bont M6x35 Bolt M6x35
13 3303-8502062 453136 0042 8 - - - I1aHKa BepXHEW MeTIN Upper hinge backing plate
14 3303-8502070 453136 0043 4 - - - Ycumutens 6opTa 00KOBOI Board side reinforcement
15 250508-1129 45 9553 1054 8 - - - Taitka M6 Nut M6
16 3303-8502010-01 2 - - - Bopt 6okoBoI1 B cOope Side board in assy
17 33036-8502010 453136 0716 - 1 - 1 BopT 60KOBOI MpaBbIit Side panel, r.h.
18 39094-8502010 - - 1 - BopTt 60k0BOIT TIpaBbIit Side panel, r.h.
19 252007-1129 459811 1208 - 8 6 8 [aii6a 12 Washer 12
20 33036-8502011 453136 0717 - 1 - 1 Bopt 60Kk0BOi1 J1eBBII Side board, Lh.
21 39094-8502011 - - 1 - BopTt 60K0BOI1 JIeBbII Side board, 1.h.



0¥e

250510-N29 12
13
210382-N29 14

15

3303-8502150
3303-8502152

3303-8502050

3303-8502070
250508-MN29

210361-M29 ”
3303-8502062 ——. %A

3303-8502050
3303-8502062

3303-8502050

3303-8502062

3303-8502070

4511-8504180-01
210382-MN29
250510-M29
210410-MN2

260092-MN29
3303-8502054-01
250512-M29

258040-MN29

6 4510-8504180-01-

Puc. 158. bopt matdopmelr 60koBoii (8502)
Fig. 158. Platform side (8502)

16 3303-8502010-01

=
- [l== — —1-
1= = = "= = ~ —Yt. -~
| — 2=z = iy -2,
H[— = = Tz B = = 77
— = ks o
- - =7,

e | p

17 33036-8502010
18 39094-8502010

a0

258040-MN29

DATA RN

N

.
5

S

252007-M29

W\

s

260092-MN29

‘ 20 33036-8502011
‘ 21 39094-8502011




Ive

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 | 9 10
Ioarpynna 8503. Bopt naardopmsbl 3anauii
Subgroup 8503. Platform Tailgate

159 1 3303-8503010-01 453136 0051 1 Bopr 3anHuit B cbope Tailgate in assy
2 3303-8502062 453136 0042 3 ITnanka Backing plate
3 3303-8502070 45 3136 0043 2 Ycunurens 6opta Tailgate end reinforcement
4 469-7000126 454316 1482 2 Bydep Buffer
5 469-7000128 454316 1484 2 0O6on0k Oydepa Buffer rim
6 247577-1129 459682 1047 4 lypym 5x25 Wood screw 5x25
7 250508-1129 45 9553 1054 4 T'aiika M6 Nut M6
8 210361-1129 459382 1027 4 Bont M6x35 Bolt M6x35
9 250510-1129 459553 1055 11 laiika M8 Nut M8
10 210382-112 459382 6048 11 Bont M8x35 Bolt M8x35
11 3303-8503152 45 3136 0056 2 Jlocka cpemHsst Middle board
12 3303-8503150 453136 0054 2 Jlocka KpaitHsist Extreme board
13 3303-8502050 45 3136 0039 3 [Tetns BepxHsist B cOope Upper hinge in assy
14 210410-112 459382 6076 6 Bont M10x50 Bolt M10x50
15 3303-8502054-01 453136 0325 3 [leTna 6opra HIKHSIS Board lower hinge
16 250512-1129 45 9553 1057 6 Tlaitka M 10 Nut M10
17 260092-1129 3 3 3 3 Manerr 12x48 Pin 12x48
18 258040-I18 459871 9051 3 3 3 3 [rmmmHT 3,2X25 Cotter 3.2x25
19 33036-8503010 453136 0725 1 | 1 Bopt mnardopmsl 3anHmit Platform tailgate
20 252007-1129 459811 1208 3 3 3 [aii6a 12 Washer 12

IToarpymna 8504. Bopt naardopmbl nepeauui
Subgroup 8504. Platform Headboard

160 1 201456-1129 459346 1522 8 18 8 Bont M8x20 Bolt M8x20
2 252155-112 459816 6006 14 16 14 [11aii6a 8J1 Washer 8J1
3 33036-8504036 45 3136 0801 4 4 4 [nanka Batten
4 33036-8504010 45 3136 0679 1 1 1 Bopt nnardopmel nepeaHmit Platform side, front
5 33036-8504030 4531360731 2 4 2 Ckoba Clamp
6 201460-1129 459346 1526 6 6 Bont M8x30 Bolt M8x30
7 33036-8504066 45 3136 0683 1 1 1 Jyra Bow
8 252038-1129 459811 1256 2 2 2 [aii6a 8 Washer 8
9 210361-1129 459382 1027 4 Bont M6x35 Bolt M6x35



e

19 33036-8503010

7 250508-M29
2 3303-8502062
8 210361-M29

17  260092-MN29

20 252007-M29

18 258040-N8

210410-MN2
210361-M29
3303-8502054-01
250512-M29

250508-MN29
210361-M29
3303-8502070

210382-MN2
11 3303-8503152

o~

469-7000126
469-7000128
247577-N29

a

12 3303-8503150
13 3303-8502050

-]

260092-MN29
258040-MN8

Puc. 159. Bopt miardopmsr 3agauii (8503)
Fig. 159. Platform tailgate (8503)



eve

N © =2 3 & WO N =

E T
e | p
= —~— 5

201 456-I12ij

252155-M2
33036-8504036—
33036-8504010
33036-8504030

201456-M129 p]

201460-1M29 g

252155-M2 1
6

7 33036-8504066

252038-MN29
252155-M2

201456-MN29
201460-MN29

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16

210361-M29

3303-8502070—
3303-8502062
210389-M29

3303-8504022-01
250510-M29
210382-MN29
210384-MN29

Puc. 160. Bopt mnardopmer nepeaHuii (8504)
Fig. 160. Platform headboard (8504)

17 3303-8504010-01

250510-M29
3303-8502062

19 3303-8504020

14 250510-M29

20 4500-8504170-10
13 3303-8504022
250510-M29

3303-8502070—
21 3303-8503150

11 3303-8502062
3303-8503152
23 3303-8504154






